
1m 5m

Entrée

Gäste-WC

Kochen

AR

Wohnen/Essen

Flur

Masterankleide

Masterschlafen

Masterbad

Schlafen 2

Ankleide 2

Duschbad

HWR

Balkon (50% von 4,56qm)

Balkon (50% von 4,56qm)

5,41 qm

2,30 qm

18,27 qm

1,93 qm

37,71 qm

3,52 qm

5,22 qm

18,59 qm
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13,46 qm

3,25 qm

5,59 qm
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2,28 qm

2,28 qm
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Basisfläche gem. AB WE 29
Basisfläche gem. AB WE 30
Gesamt

68,50 qm
62,40 qm

130,90 qm

Wohnung 29-30
(2-01 + 2-02)
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PARISER STR. 17A
10719 BERLIN-WILMERSDORF

Ausbauvariante gem. Abbildung 131,36 qm
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